
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1930002163 10PSSDA 20.35 5.95 121.08

1930002172P5 - (323-2953) Carson 288 5PSSDB 20.36 5.15 104.85

1930002180P5 - (323-3689) Kity Hollow Park 5PSSDB 20.28 4.40 89.23

1930002189P5 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 20.31 5.95 120.84

1930002198P5 - (323-2992) BANK OZK at OLD SPANISH TRAIL 5PSSDB 20.44 5.45 111.40

1930002208P5 - (323-2953) Carson 288 5PSSDB 20.39 5.15 105.01

1937013901P11 - (323-1203) Trammel Fresno Road Sewer Main BS 19.59 4.40 86.20

1937013925P11 - (323-3666) TCC Gulfbelt Logistics Park 5PSSDB 19.53 5.95 116.20

1937014055P11 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 10PSSDA 20.32 4.20 85.34

1937014083P11 - (323-09) The Hills Sims Park Trails 10PSSDA 20.25 5.15 104.29

1937014116P11 - (323-3488) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 20.18 4.95 99.89

1937014204P11 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.33 4.55 92.50

1972006636P15 - (323-174) Spellman Detntion Basin - Sprint Sand & Clay 10PSSDA 20.47 4.95 101.33

1972006649P15 - (323-3619) BUNGALOW - SIDEWALK PROGRAM (PKG2) 7PSSDB 20.33 4.95 100.63

1972006662P15 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 10PSSDA 20.39 4.55 92.77

1975002620P16 - (323-2670) Constructors PEMB 7PSSDB 20.06 4.40 88.26

1975002627P16 - (323-2992) BANK OZK at OLD SPANISH TRAIL 5PSSDB 20.10 5.45 109.55

1975002636 5PSSDB 20.05 5.70 114.29

1843.66

5% -92.18

SUBTOTAL 1751.48

-$139.26

TOTAL $1612.22

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 10/2/2025

Jose Sanchez R006119

0

D36

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (323-174) Spellman Detntion Basin - Sprint Sand & Clay

P16 - (323-22) MD Anderson S Campus Biosciences Research Facility

Fuel
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